
2025-2026 MSSA Workshop Schedule 
 
NWEA- Virtual 
 
Tuesday, August 12, 2024 
(Schedule attached) 
 
Standards- in person 
 
Monday, August 4, 2025​ ​ Miles City 
Wednesday, August 6, 2025​ ​ Big Timber 
Friday, August 8, 2025​ ​ Helena 
Monday, August 11, 2025​ ​ Kalispell 
 
September- in person-  Title Programs with Jack O’Connor and IEFA with Erin Lipkind  (with 
time in the afternoon for appointments with Jack for e-grant guidance and review) 
 
Friday, September 12, 2025​ ​ ​ Lewistown 
Wednesday, September 17, 2025​ ​ Butte 
Friday, September 19, 2025​ ​ ​ Kalispell 
 
November- Zoom-  ½ day Cindy Fouhy with Character Strong Part II and  
½ day Positively Powerful from the Cook Center   
 
Friday, November 7, 2025​  
Friday, November 14, 2025 
 
February- Zoom- ½ day Discovery Education with Allison Nys and ½ day DreamBox Learning 
 
Friday, February 6, 2026 
Friday, February 13, 2026 
 
April- in person- New Math Standards Implementation (for small school/multi-grade classrooms) 
with Sonja Whitford 
 
Wednesday, April 8, 2026​ ​ Miles City 
Friday, April 10, 2026​ ​ ​ Lewistown 
Monday, April 13, 2026​ ​ Helena 
Wednesday, April 15, 2026​ ​ Kalispell 
 
On-going professional development- 
Book Study- twice per year for PDU hours 
Happiness for Educators course from UM- (cohort of 15-20 MSSA teachers) 
Mental Health Essentials for Educators for MSSA teachers, 3-hour virtual training.  




